

à

C.A.No. 376 OF 2003

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

IA No.2 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.376 OF 2003

Kalpana .. Appellant

vs.

K.Sivakumar.. Respondent

O R D E R

Application for restoration is allowed.

Let the matter be placed for hearing on Friday.

.....J. (RUMA PAL)

.....J.

(C.K.THAKKER)

New Delhi;

January 7, 2005.

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.4

SEC.XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 In CA No.376/2003

Kalpana Appellant (s)
versus

K.Sivakumar Respondent (s)

(For restoration)

Date: 7/1/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K.THAKKER

For Appellant (s)Mrs. K.Sharda Devi,Adv.

For respondent(s)Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for restoration is allowed.
Let the matter be placed for hearing on Friday.

(SUMAN WADHWA)(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Signed order is placed on the file.