

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 376 OF 2003

KALPANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. SIVAKUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mrs K.Sharda Devi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on any non-miscellaneous day.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

P.S. To Registrar

COURT MASTER

